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Kimberly Triangular - 5/10/2021

Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Durango, Makayla  10 Appleton West 113.27
 2 Moore, Kaitlynn  10 Kimberly 414.06
 3 Kriege, Maggie  10 Oshkosh West 414.18
 4 Sitek, Ava   9 Kimberly 414.23
 5 Schumaker, Jenna   9 Kimberly 3x14.34
 6 Ostermann, Abigail  11 Kimberly 4x14.43
 7 Binder, Kristi   9 Oshkosh West 214.57
 8 Salzer, Carly   9 Oshkosh West 3x14.67
 9 Eiteuner, Katie  11 Oshkosh West 3x14.87
 10 Larson, Kendall   9 Oshkosh West 3x14.94
 11 Dutschek, Marissa   9 Oshkosh West 2x14.95
 12 Olmsted, Zoe  11 Oshkosh West 2x15.12
 13 Busalacchi, Siena   9 Appleton West 115.16
 14 Brewton, Lily   9 Appleton West 1x15.26
 15 McGowan, Sophia  10 Kimberly 2x15.27
 16 Pakula, Avery   9 Oshkosh West 2x15.33
 17 Ambati, Keerthana  12 Oshkosh West 2x15.34
 18 Thoreson, Maddy  12 Appleton West 3x15.46
 19 Hart, Hannah  11 Kimberly 3x15.49
 20 Schneider, Sophia   9 Oshkosh West 1x15.69
 21 Fourneir, Malory  10 Oshkosh West 3x15.74
 22 Rost, Olivia   9 Oshkosh West 2x16.66
 23 Thor, Shuachua   9 Oshkosh West 2x17.52
 24 McNaughtan, Shaniah   9 Appleton West 1x17.58

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Stannard, Haley   9 Kimberly 328.26
 2 Schaefer, Lilly   9 Kimberly 329.43
 3 Schumaker, Jenna   9 Kimberly 3x30.14
 4 Moore, Kaitlynn  10 Kimberly 2x30.17
 5 Vandehey, Lily   9 Oshkosh West 330.45
 6 Salzer, Carly   9 Oshkosh West 330.53
 7 Larson, Kendall   9 Oshkosh West 2x31.48
 8 Olmsted, Zoe  11 Oshkosh West 2x31.56
 9 Binder, Kristi   9 Oshkosh West 2x31.66
 10 Shellabarager, Finley  10 Appleton West 135.12
 11 McNaughtan, Shaniah   9 Appleton West 137.86
 12 Thor, Shuachua   9 Oshkosh West 2x39.06

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Aerts, Kirsten  12 Kimberly 21:05.89
 2 Arent, Paige  12 Kimberly 21:06.32
 3 Tank, Carrigan   9 Oshkosh West 21:07.23
 4 Mooren, Helen  10 Kimberly 2x1:10.72
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Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 5 Schisel, Brooklyn  11 Appleton West 11:11.22
 6 Scheetz, Tyli  11 Appleton West 11:14.49
 7 Thoreson, Maddy  12 Appleton West 1x1:14.99
 8 Kozel, Ashley  10 Oshkosh West 21:15.55
 9 Brewton, Lily   9 Appleton West 2x1:16.36

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Krueger, Jillian   9 Kimberly  2:29.56
 2 Harke, Samantha  10 Kimberly  2:30.64
 3 Brinkman, Shana  12 Kimberly  x2:42.58
 4 Allard, Gabby  10 Kimberly  x2:42.84
 5 Tank, Carrigan   9 Oshkosh West  2:49.06

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Buchinger, Gracie  12 Kimberly  5:49.45
 2 Giesen, Isabella  11 Kimberly  5:53.00
 3 Lezotte, Grace  12 Kimberly  x5:54.39
 4 Spiller, Lauren  12 Oshkosh West  6:28.78
 5 Braun, Lauren  11 Oshkosh West  7:17.32

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Lezotte, Grace  12 Kimberly  12:51.10
 2 Beck, Madeline  11 Kimberly  13:41.89

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Reichenberger, Hanna  12 Kimberly 316.12
 2 Weyenberg, Madison   9 Kimberly 316.77
 3 Diedrick, Kendall  11 Kimberly 3x17.16
 4 Winkler, Miranda  10 Kimberly 3x17.26
 5 Smith, Brooke  11 Kimberly 3x17.66
 6 Navin, Olivia   9 Oshkosh West 318.12
 7 Durango, Makayla  10 Appleton West 119.45
 8 Pollard, Drew  11 Appleton West 319.49
 9 Bruss, Breelyn  12 Oshkosh West 219.63
 10 Powell, Mozelle   9 Kimberly 3x19.82
 11 Rosenbaum, Audrey  10 Appleton West 1x19.94
 12 Butz, Sydney  11 Oshkosh West 2x19.99
 13 Ingraham, Bella  12 Kimberly 2x20.20
 14 Lor, Samantha  10 Oshkosh West 2x21.22
 15 Sobojinski, Alaina   9 Oshkosh West 2x22.11
 16 Vandehey, Lily   9 Oshkosh West 2x22.14
 --- Vang, Felicity  10 Appleton West 1DNF
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Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Diedrick, Kendall  11 Kimberly 250.83
 2 Smith, Brooke  11 Kimberly 252.48
 3 Winkler, Miranda  10 Kimberly 2x53.06
 4 Weyenberg, Madison   9 Kimberly 2x53.43
 5 Butz, Sydney  11 Oshkosh West 254.23
 6 Bruss, Breelyn  12 Oshkosh West 257.45
 7 Sobojinski, Alaina   9 Oshkosh West 1x58.97
 8 Pollard, Drew  11 Appleton West 11:00.28
 9 Ingraham, Bella  12 Kimberly 1x1:03.84

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Kimberly      53.05
1) Powell, Amaija 11 2) Stannard, Haley 9 3) Reichenberger, Hanna 12 4) Greeninger, Molly 12

 2 Oshkosh West      55.52
1) Kriege, Maggie 10 2) Martin, Charlee 9 3) Lor, Samantha 10 4) Blaskowski, Emily 10

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Kimberly      1:52.35
1) Powell, Amaija 11 2) Wadel, Cadence 9 3) Vosters, Mckenzie 10 4) Stannard, Haley 9

 2 Oshkosh West      1:56.71
1) Navin, Olivia 9 2) Vandehey, Lily 9 3) Kriege, Maggie 10 4) Blaskowski, Emily 10

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Kimberly      4:23.03
1) Krueger, Jillian 9 2) Vosters, Mckenzie 10 3) Van Grinsven, Danielle 11 4) Powell, Amaija 11

 2 Kimberly     B  x4:34.44
1) Arent, Paige 12 2) Wadel, Cadence 9 3) Harke, Samantha 10 4) Aerts, Kirsten 12

 3 Kimberly     C  x4:45.89
1) Mooren, Helen 10 2) Diedrick, Kendall 11 3) Winkler, Miranda 10 4) Smith, Brooke 11

 4 Kimberly     D  x5:03.52
1) Giesen, Isabella 11 2) Johnston, Kathryn 10 3) Ingraham, Bella 12 4) Schumaker, Jenna 9

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Kimberly      10:18.59
1) Van Grinsven, Danielle 11 2) Aerts, Kirsten 12 3) Arent, Paige 12 4) Krueger, Jillian 9

 2 Kimberly     B  x10:50.74
1) Harke, Samantha 10 2) Brinkman, Shana 12 3) Allard, Gabby 10 4) Beck, Madeline 11

 3 Oshkosh West      12:00.11
1) Clark, Jada 11 2) Antti, Morgan 11 3) Braun, Lauren 11 4) Furcy, Abigail 10
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Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

 
Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Sok, Jade  10 Kimberly  4-10.00
 2 Melzl, Vienna  11 Kimberly  x4-06.00
 2 Moore, Kaitlynn  10 Kimberly  4-06.00
 4 Koehler, Macey  12 Appleton West  4-06.00
 5 Scheetz, Tyli  11 Appleton West  4-04.00
 6 Butz, Sydney  11 Oshkosh West  4-02.00
 7 Schisel, Brooklyn  11 Appleton West  x4-02.00
 8 Pakula, Avery   9 Oshkosh West  4-00.00
 --- Shellabarager, Finley  10 Appleton West  NH
 --- Hull, Annika  11 Appleton West  NH

 
Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Ostermann, Abigail  11 Kimberly  9-00.00
 2 McGowan, Sophia  10 Kimberly  9-00.00
 3 Mueller, Rachel  12 Oshkosh West  8-06.00
 4 Sitek, Ava   9 Kimberly  x8-06.00
 5 Ryan, Ella  10 Appleton West  7-06.00
 6 Hable, Lauren  10 Oshkosh West  7-06.00
 7 Egnoski, Emma  11 Oshkosh West  x7-00.00
 8 Koehler, Macey  12 Appleton West  7-00.00
 9 Duvall, Rianna  12 Oshkosh West  x7-00.00
 10 Binder, Kristi   9 Oshkosh West  x7-00.00
 11 Kozel, Ashley  10 Oshkosh West  x6-00.00
 12 Flores, Michelle   9 Oshkosh West  x5-06.00
 --- Fourneir, Malory  10 Oshkosh West  NH
 --- Martin, Casey  11 Appleton West  NH

 
Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Vosters, Mckenzie  10 Kimberly  16-01.50
 2 Blaskowski, Emily  10 Oshkosh West  16-00.50
 3 Schumaker, Jenna   9 Kimberly  14-10.50
 4 Navin, Olivia   9 Oshkosh West  14-05.25
 5 Robinson, Skylah  12 Kimberly  x14-03.75
 6 Durango, Makayla  10 Appleton West  14-02.25
 7 Schaefer, Lilly   9 Kimberly  x13-01.25
 8 Rosenbaum, Audrey  10 Appleton West  12-11.50
 9 Vang, Felicity  10 Appleton West  x11-07.50
 10 Hull, Annika  11 Appleton West  x11-07.00
 11 Hart, Hannah  11 Kimberly  x11-05.25
 12 Eiteuner, Katie  11 Oshkosh West  x10-10.50
 13 Shellabarager, Finley  10 Appleton West  x10-06.50
 --- Martin, Charlee   9 Oshkosh West  ND
 --- Long, Kathleen  12 Kimberly  ND
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Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

 
Girls Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Reichenberger, Hanna  12 Kimberly  34-04.50
 2 Sok, Jade  10 Kimberly  33-01.00
 3 Navin, Olivia   9 Oshkosh West  31-05.25
 4 Schaefer, Lilly   9 Kimberly  x30-00.75
 5 Robinson, Skylah  12 Kimberly  x28-03.25
 6 Johnston, Kathryn  10 Kimberly  x28-02.75
 7 Hart, Hannah  11 Kimberly  x27-04.00
 8 Eiteuner, Katie  11 Oshkosh West  22-05.00

 
Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Linsey, Kamry  12 Appleton West  39-01.50
 2 Behnke, Kayla  12 Kimberly  38-03.50
 3 Herring, Abigail  11 Appleton West  34-11.00
 4 Williams, Karlotaa   9 Oshkosh West  30-02.00
 5 Klitzke, Kennedy   9 Kimberly  28-09.00
 6 Danielson, Brooke  12 Kimberly  x26-09.00
 6 Spiller, Lauren  12 Oshkosh West  26-09.00
 8 Smith, Megan  11 Oshkosh West  x26-08.50
 9 Lowney, Hope  12 Oshkosh West  x25-00.00
 10 Harvey, Elsa  12 Kimberly  x24-01.00
 11 Berg, Jennsen  10 Oshkosh West  x23-06.50
 12 Lin, Jessica   9 Oshkosh West  x20-01.00

 
Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Behnke, Kayla  12 Kimberly  149-01
 2 Linsey, Kamry  12 Appleton West  141-03
 3 Danielson, Brooke  12 Kimberly  104-10
 4 Herring, Abigail  11 Appleton West  100-10
 5 Smith, Megan  11 Oshkosh West  81-06
 6 Spiller, Lauren  12 Oshkosh West  79-04
 7 Klitzke, Kennedy   9 Kimberly  x75-02
 8 Harvey, Elsa  12 Kimberly  x74-02
 9 Dutschek, Marissa   9 Oshkosh West  x70-11
 10 Powell, Mozelle   9 Kimberly  x64-09
 11 Lowney, Hope  12 Oshkosh West  x61-01
 12 Berg, Jennsen  10 Oshkosh West  x53-06
 13 Lin, Jessica   9 Oshkosh West  x36-02
 --- Williams, Karlotaa   9 Oshkosh West  ND

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Langlitz, Blake  12 Oshkosh West 511.44
 2 Engelhardt, Jayson  12 Kimberly 511.49
 3 Kalz, Wolfgang  11 Appleton West 111.74
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Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 4 Van Hout, Owen  10 Kimberly 511.74
 5 Rottier, Alex  11 Kimberly 5x11.79
 6 Kohl, David  12 Oshkosh West 511.91
 7 Williams, Darnell  12 Oshkosh West 5x11.93
 8 Cabana, Kamin  10 Kimberly 4x12.09
 9 Frias, Michael  12 Kimberly 4x12.24
 10 Brown, Terriontay   9 Kimberly 3x12.29
 11 Nguyen, Minh Tri  12 Appleton West 112.34
 12 Stedman, Elyas   9 Kimberly 4x12.48
 13 James, Zion   9 Kimberly 4x12.54
 14 Moran, Gibson  12 Oshkosh West 4x12.55
 15 Schultz, Nathan  12 Oshkosh West 4x12.55
 16 Truss, Joseph  12 Oshkosh West 4x12.56
 17 Bird, Vincent  10 Oshkosh West 4x12.75
 18 Fries, Owen   9 Kimberly 3x12.91
 19 Resch, Jack   9 Kimberly 3x12.99
 20 Reichenberger, Alex   9 Kimberly 3x13.04
 21 Reichenberger, Nolan  10 Oshkosh West 3x13.06
 22 Vincent, Tucker  10 Kimberly 2x13.24
 23 Fonder, Aiden  10 Kimberly 3x13.31
 24 Stender, Bryan  10 Oshkosh West 2x13.31
 25 Pinkerton, Shawn  10 Oshkosh West 1x13.32
 26 Steger, Sam  10 Kimberly 2x13.45
 27 Fredrickson-Thomas, Lawrence   9 Kimberly 2x13.48
 28 Bennett, Drew   9 Kimberly 3x13.62
 29 Binder, Brayden   9 Oshkosh West 1x13.80
 30 Kreuger, Casey   9 Kimberly 2x13.87
 31 Pamer, Hayden   9 Oshkosh West 3x13.87
 32 Reybrock, Wyatt   9 Kimberly 2x13.93
 33 Moran, Owen   9 Oshkosh West 1x13.95
 34 Schipper, Noah   9 Kimberly 1x14.45
 35 Kriege, Jackson   9 Oshkosh West 1x14.55
 36 Clavijo, Jake   9 Kimberly 1x15.30

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Engelhardt, Jayson  12 Kimberly 423.60
 2 Akinleye, Olufunsho  11 Oshkosh West 424.13
 3 Larson, Jacob  11 Oshkosh West 324.19
 4 Rottier, Alex  11 Kimberly 424.57
 5 Frias, Michael  12 Kimberly 4x25.26
 6 Brown, Terriontay   9 Kimberly 4x25.63
 7 Schultz, Nathan  12 Oshkosh West 4x25.68
 8 Stevens, Will  11 Oshkosh West 2x26.16
 9 Stedman, Elyas   9 Kimberly 4x26.30
 10 Bird, Vincent  10 Oshkosh West 3x26.52
 11 Reichenberger, Nolan  10 Oshkosh West 3x26.92
 12 James, Zion   9 Kimberly 3x26.98
 13 Troedel, Delson   9 Oshkosh West 1x27.23
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Kimberly High School
Results - Outdoor

Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 14 Scheetz, Traeten   9 Appleton West 127.40
 15 Rodriguez-Salgado, Jonathan   9 Appleton West 127.41
 16 Fonder, Aiden  10 Kimberly 3x27.55
 17 Steger, Sam  10 Kimberly 3x27.56
 18 Fries, Owen   9 Kimberly 3x27.83
 19 Stender, Bryan  10 Oshkosh West 2x27.83
 20 Bennett, Drew   9 Kimberly 1x27.86
 21 Fredrickson-Thomas, Lawrence   9 Kimberly 3x28.12
 22 Pamer, Hayden   9 Oshkosh West 2x28.37
 23 Kriege, Jackson   9 Oshkosh West 2x30.59
 24 Clavijo, Jake   9 Kimberly 2x31.31

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Hendricks, Jacob  10 Oshkosh West  58.61
 2 Stevens, Will  11 Oshkosh West  1:00.44
 3 Resch, Jack   9 Kimberly  1:03.21
 4 Scheetz, Traeten   9 Appleton West  1:04.35
 5 Binder, Brayden   9 Oshkosh West  x1:07.87

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Vey, Nick  12 Oshkosh West  2:04.96
 2 Re, Tyler  12 Kimberly  2:05.17
 3 Siebert, Owen  10 Kimberly  2:06.93
 4 Salzmann, Logan   9 Kimberly  x2:11.55
 5 Bradley, James  11 Oshkosh West  2:15.40

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Ostertag, Grant  12 Oshkosh West  5:01.46
 2 Haese, Collin  10 Oshkosh West  5:08.68
 3 Troedel, Delson   9 Oshkosh West  x5:35.44
 4 Sitek, Owen   9 Kimberly  5:40.16
 5 Menting, Noah  11 Kimberly  5:40.44
 6 Wagner, Nicholas  11 Kimberly  x5:47.00
 7 Fenlon, Carter   9 Kimberly  x5:54.96
 8 Menting, Seth   9 Kimberly  x6:08.03
 9 Guilette, Daniel  12 Kimberly  x6:22.40

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Geffers, Elijah  11 Oshkosh West  10:13.81
 2 Nickasch, Kyle  11 Kimberly  10:35.33
 3 Giesen, Gage   9 Kimberly  11:20.30
 4 Karls, Ethan  12 Kimberly  x11:29.43
 5 Coffey, Joseph  11 Kimberly  x11:51.34
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Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals

 6 Ingraham, Maxwell  10 Kimberly  x12:03.37
 7 Zwirschitz, William   9 Kimberly  x13:16.41

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Schiessl, Connor  10 Kimberly 216.63
 2 Criter, Ethan  10 Kimberly 217.12
 3 Patrick, Kieran  10 Oshkosh West 218.75
 4 Gaffney, Brady   9 Kimberly 2x19.10
 5 Ambati, Jeevan   9 Oshkosh West 220.20
 6 Nguyen, Minh Thanh  10 Appleton West 120.68
 7 Wilke, Evan  10 Oshkosh West 2x22.04
 8 Rodriguez-Salgado, Jonathan   9 Appleton West 122.17

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Schiessl, Connor  10 Kimberly  42.77
 2 Criter, Ethan  10 Kimberly  43.40
 3 Gaffney, Brady   9 Kimberly  x46.81
 4 Patrick, Kieran  10 Oshkosh West  46.84
 5 Nguyen, Minh Thanh  10 Appleton West  49.29
 6 Wilke, Evan  10 Oshkosh West  52.28
 7 Ambati, Jeevan   9 Oshkosh West  x52.36

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 --- Oshkosh West      DQ
1) Schultz, Nathan 12 2) Langlitz, Blake 12 3) Reichenberger, Nolan 10 4) Taylor, Riley 11

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals
Finals

 1 Oshkosh West      3:48.50
1) Akinleye, Olufunsho 11 2) Williams, Darnell 12 3) Vey, Nick 12 4) Ostertag, Grant 12

 2 Appleton West      3:53.42
1) Kalz, Wolfgang 11 2) Nguyen, Minh Tri 12 3) Voetberg, Brian 10 4) Cittadino, Carter 11

 
Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Kohl, David  12 Oshkosh West  6-00.00
 2 Larson, Jacob  11 Oshkosh West  5-04.00
 3 Hendricks, Jacob  10 Oshkosh West  x5-02.00
 4 James, Zion   9 Kimberly  5-02.00
 5 Bird, Vincent  10 Oshkosh West  x5-00.00
 6 Brazeau, Aidan  12 Oshkosh West  x5-00.00
 --- Schipper, Noah   9 Kimberly  NH
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Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Deppiesse, Tiernan  11 Oshkosh West  10-00.00
 2 Reichenberger, Alex   9 Kimberly  10-00.00
 3 Wideman, Tate  10 Appleton West  9-06.00
 4 Davis, Matthew  10 Oshkosh West  9-06.00
 5 Schwalbach, Griffin   9 Appleton West  9-00.00
 6 Van Hout, Owen  10 Kimberly  8-06.00
 7 Kreuger, Casey   9 Kimberly  x8-00.00
 8 Vincent, Tucker  10 Kimberly  x8-00.00
 9 Pinkerton, Shawn  10 Oshkosh West  x7-00.00

 
Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Engelhardt, Jayson  12 Kimberly  21-06.00
 2 Criter, Ethan  10 Kimberly  20-03.75
 3 Langlitz, Blake  12 Oshkosh West  20-00.50
 4 Rottier, Alex  11 Kimberly  x19-03.50
 5 Nguyen, Minh Thanh  10 Appleton West  19-01.25
 6 Truss, Joseph  12 Oshkosh West  18-10.00
 7 Littleton, Hayden  12 Appleton West  18-03.75
 8 Resch, Jack   9 Kimberly  x16-10.25
 9 Frias, Michael  12 Kimberly  x16-05.00
 10 Steger, Sam  10 Kimberly  x16-04.00
 11 Fonder, Aiden  10 Kimberly  x15-09.00
 12 Bennett, Drew   9 Kimberly  x15-08.50
 13 Fredrickson-Thomas, Lawrence   9 Kimberly  x15-08.00
 14 Stedman, Elyas   9 Kimberly  x14-07.50
 15 Troedel, Delson   9 Oshkosh West  x14-05.00
 16 Brown, Terriontay   9 Kimberly  x14-04.00
 17 Clavijo, Jake   9 Kimberly  x13-07.25
 --- Blake, Jackson   9 Appleton West  ND

 
Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Cabana, Kamin  10 Kimberly  40-06.50
 2 Gaffney, Brady   9 Kimberly  34-01.50
 3 Fries, Owen   9 Kimberly  x32-01.00
 4 Schipper, Noah   9 Kimberly  x30-10.00
 5 Reybrock, Wyatt   9 Kimberly  x28-10.50

 
Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Wynn, Quinten  12 Kimberly  56-06.00
 2 Huiting, Evan  11 Kimberly  47-06.00
 3 Biolo, Thomas  11 Kimberly  x44-10.00
 4 Burant, Sean  11 Kimberly  x44-00.00
 5 Klein, Sam  11 Kimberly  x37-08.00
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals

 6 Johnson, Jack  12 Kimberly  x37-03.00
 7 Linn, Matthew  11 Appleton West  36-11.00
 8 Goffard, Ryan  12 Appleton West  32-03.00

 
Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Wynn, Quinten  12 Kimberly  165-07
 2 Burant, Sean  11 Kimberly  140-01
 3 Biolo, Thomas  11 Kimberly  x136-08
 4 Youngworth, Ben  10 Kimberly  x120-01
 5 Linn, Matthew  11 Appleton West  110-04
 6 Goffard, Ryan  12 Appleton West  105-03
 7 Huiting, Evan  11 Kimberly  x98-11
 8 Martin, Alex  10 Kimberly  x86-10


